

T-Nut & Stud Kit

Part List

Part Number

68201



Part Number	Description	Quantity
60303	STUD M8 X 1.25 X 80 MM	4 each
60306	STUD M 8 X 1.25 X 110 MM	4 each
60308	STUD M 8 1.25 X 140 MM	4 each
60310	STUD M 8 X 1.25 X 150 MM	4 each
60311	STUD M 8 X 1.25 X 175 MM	4 each
60313	STUD M 8 X 1.25 X 200 MM	4 each
61403	M8X1.25 10MM T SLOT NUT	4 each
61502	M8 COUPLING NUT	4 each
61602	M8 FLANGE NUT	4 each
50101	T-SLOT CLEANER	1 each
	WOODEN HOLDER	1 each